:-, i

Lok
'

a—F
10000
10001
10020
10071
10146
10208
10271
10357
10361
10377
10380
10381
10427
12010
12066
12078
12138
12162
12171
13001
13002
13003
13020
13021
13030
13042
13218
13283
13308
13386
13402
13574
13613
13614
13615
13616
13617
13683

iy BBEARE

tnie

') H:

SREEEEAREGRES L H

2R

]

H-%

BE-%
BH-EVRV %
RBEXE (F)

WE (&)
BO—# (8
BOXE (3

FRERIL (F)
REEE ()
A7 (8)

AY—/ G
REEAE  (F)
TFTREISTE—=054 s

ALk (B)

A/ —<oH=— (F)
75—/ (#)

UL (B)
AIRI—k (#k)
B-/hg

"M

IR-INE

BE-INE

BHES -/
r-BH-&E RBE-IE
ING-RTL—EE

BHIE  (F])
I bk ]

HIE  (B)
D&Y (HE)
mE ()

Bo#E ()
FUAHZ (FD
LM FF)
FSPH (5
Ente (B)
©I5 (&)
BoRAE (&)

100
110
60
500
950
300
680
140
300
685
550
200
600
350
1200
6300
450
980
150
450
1235
900

1/6 R—2

2023/11/24
2023/11/23 16:12:04



a—Fk
15000
15002
15020
15103
15239
15264
15270
15271
15298
15324
153695
15386
15410
15450
15459
15460
15484
15625
15629
16000
16001
16004
16008
16031
16045
16084
16171
16192
16249
16256
16270
16312
16319
16350
17000
17004
17006
17008
17020
17025

Z2p

ATL—%

"5 RATL—%
BE-RTIL—%
LEAR
NIVTANTA L
NIILTAhA4TO—
NILTAH
NILTAHEDD
LS —
TE—

NTA
FE—(IO—
AT RE—
TAX—R  (RkE)
AL F
AL TL
TE—JL—L
NILTahY—EY
TE—IR—T)L
h—xr—3>
B-A—=x
E2Y-h—=x
£-Hh—=
Io€)7

ZFb

%
Li—2F514k
SATA
Z&htE

T
ARXR—>
THILT

IEY

v EY4
SPH—=x
E>Y-SPA—=
J)—2SPH—
%-SPH—*
B&-SPh—=x
AH—Lvk

AT E
100
200

3260
560
80
80
160
80
800
160
160
160
280
380
740
280
160
80
240
300
50
50
50
200
400
3000
100
200
100
100
100
200
200
100
200
100
50
50
375
50

2/6 R—



a—Fk
17031
17037
17069
17127
17147
17148
17150
17152
17197
17209
17233
17235
17259
17261
17268
17295
17325
17370
18000
18196
18269
18912
18918
19047
19055
20020
20036
20043
20048
20082
20097
20118
20128
20133
20137
20166
20167
20178
20216
20237

Z2p
Fx)—Tv/
Hoo—(T0—
JREFI)—
FHR
VESY by o
YRYRN—T 4
YRR IL—X
)

Evay
IXIyhk

ar

a7Ra3—)L
SAHNILELY
AAT1—
EvoE ay
LykZ3RAIL
HiE

2z7)R

INT
AIWVETa1—A
a7
SILF+ (R
HLS5/408 ()
Var

JUk—=
BE-H—R3

N+ (&)
FL— ()
D=L Gk B
HYoT4— (8])
IAR (B)

N—LE—F (F|-K&r)
Fuosvo (B)

A (F)
rTLodh—=x
FrIl)— (RE)
H—T4—ILF ()
J/8 (-2
YN

SEUYVR (18)

125
25
200
50
50
100
75
100
40
30
30
30
20
25
30
450
100
100
50
100
50
20
10
90
100
50
50
50
40
50

3/6 R—



a—F
20266
20302
20330

20337
20339

20351
20357
21000
21011
21020
21195
21212
21291
21294
21518
21649
21717
22000
22130
22141
22146
23007
23020
23044
23080
23081
23082
23101
23117
23124
23150
23156
25021
25026
25033
25161
25174
25189
25217

A
RLTF—F (FR)
ERvh (Bk-FH)

LA=77—F (#E#-/\
EY)

2U—4% (B-&)

%:L—to‘yl* (B - %%t~ -Po
)

JLEILD (FR-I\E)
Fxlvia (B
bLotERE

SR —-kLO
BE-hLa
LTV REIL
LI YFSANUE —
ARLoJiL—o5vda
ARLOILT7HRITAL
B

XEXTEVY
TJUARZARELY
TILARA AT
EVOT4735 (BH#)
ML= (#)
J—IJLR
TI—RE—F R
BE-AI—FR
Yo T—nNA(FLyk
7+ IL—
7/NavEVY
FaAT)LINAALYE
2x7)—EVY
AIFAFA+
RFDLT
IYIPRAITA—
Fxya
YILARY X (B)
hyISoh (8)
IRYT7 (B2)
JLE7LTJOVE (H)
D4—22090a (B)
A503  (B)
A—/IN—TRE— (#k)

30
90

50
50
30
30
60
60
20
160
90
60
120
30
60
30
30
60
100
300
200
550
100
450
150
600
300
100
400
30
20
440
60
20
20
20

4/6 N—



a—F
25246

26035
26042
26062
26533
26551
27040
28070
28072
28073
28074
28080
28096
28097
30553
30703
30718
30790
30796
31042
31230
31373
31462
31590
31620
31803
32109
32328
32330
32332
32400
32445
32560
32564
32570
32572
32574
32579
32601
33530

£ R
N T —v (B)

EARR (F])
FILITzAS (#k)
Fr—HL (%)
TA)—r4TA—
2 n—FK
FEDZ
TATURITA+
FATVEDY
TAT7Fz)—
FATUR>
BETATY
ALTYRT IL—
AILTYRF)—
TIL—=Tvy
K-TUR
EXZAFF+
RN—J)LRA—
TILAA )L
Yook —
Y8 —Y=7F
BE-FUT
RA—IN—TZFFT)L—
AF¥

ININR
Ea7JI)L—
FIoFIA—T
mMALY
N=—I TzI)L
R4 ITA—
EDa—A
BFIFE
ToI7L
EVY-TUI7L
V=7

Tor
EvIHRIAk
DURR—ILW
H - SR
LY—o7Y

240
120
200
100
100
200
200
50
50
100
20
16
200
300
40
20
30
30
150
240
50
50
30
60
210
10
20
20
20
1200
600
400
20
122
1800

5/6 R—



a—Fk
33540
33600
33602
33683
34107
34210
34211
34225
34241
34252
34261
34330
34381
34383
34392
34400
34403
34404
34434
34461
34463
34500
34710
34711
34740
34801
34809
34812
35000
35003
35004
35030
35136
39907
39910
39999

&

BiEY
ZTDhEY
REILRAR
LES—D
By HL
il

LY i
FEhk
Y34
LEV(Kg)
SDFEK
r
B-F5+F
=1
N
RA/—=FRTA+
dvkE7
#IH
REX
BEOML
INOME
EXUBL
SATIKK
TiEKK
£

g (<]
ZEM
IR

Z Dtk
TE
TEKLY
=¥
i
SREFDHMTI M
ZDEH
Z D1

900
50
400
32
16
50
30
60
20
20
80
40
50
495
30
80
120
10

100
120
50
60
17
3250
2692
65
200
320
130

6/6 R—



